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Deep groove ball bearing

Double row-4203-B-TVH
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Bearing number(
Weight (m) = kg
Size (mm)O
dOo

DO

Installation size (mm) O
d.minC]
D max[]
r, maxtl
Basic rated load (N)O
Dynamic loadC,[
Static loadC,,00

Fatigue ultimate
loadCur/NO

Extreme
speednG/min-10

4203-B-TVH

0.098

17
40
16
0.6
33.2

24

21.2
35.8

0.6

14600
9500

550

17000
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